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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

TAILGATE @$1260.30

TAILGATE LOCK BAR @$355.00

TAILGATE LOCK BRACKET (LOWER) @$88.00
TAILGATE LOCK BRACKET (MID) @$78.00
TAILGATE LOCK CATCH @$98.00

TAILGATE HINGE (LOWER) @$166.00

TAIL LAMP @$120.00

LICENCE PLATE BRACKET
LICENCE PLATE LAMP

REAR REINFORCEMENT

REAR EXHAUST PIPE

SET REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS
REAR CABIN PILLAR @$950.00
END PANEL

LESS 25% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
TAILGATE INNER BOARD (WOODEN) @$950.00 (SN)

1|STEP PANEL (WOODEN) (SN)

END PANEL (WOODEN) (SN)
CHASSIS PANEL (WOODEN) @$1400.00 (SN)

FLOOR PANEL (WOODEN) (SN)
"60KM/H" STICKER (SN)
REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)

REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
REUSE
REUSE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE

REPLACED (1PC
ONLY)

REPLACED
REPLACED
REPLACED
SERVICEABLE
NOT NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE

REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED

REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

REPAIRED SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
REPLACED
REPLACED
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2,520.60

710.00
176.00
156.00
196.00
332.00
240.00

76.00
66.00
466.00
955.00
86.30
1,900.00
566.00

-2,111.48

120.00

76.00
66.00
466.00

-182.00

6,334.42

546.00

1,900.00
900.00
870.00

2,800.00

4,500.00
60.00
70.00

300.00

20.00
50.00

11,100.00

370.00
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LABOUR

TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE DAMAGED LAMPS 80.00 30.00
AND CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING.

TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST NOT NECESSARY 350.00 -
SYSTEM AND MOUNTINGS.

TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE REAR TAILGATE 300.00 100.00
COMPONENTS TO NEW TAILGATE.

TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE REAR CABIN. NOT NECESSARY 700.00 -
TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE REAR BRACKET, 150.00 60.00
WOODEN PLANKS AND TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.

TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT TO THE REQUIRED |NOT NECESSARY 400.00 -

SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING MOUNTING VEHICLE
ONTO CHASSIS ALIGNMENT BENCH TO FACILITATE
REPAIRS.

TO PROVIDE LABOUR CHARGES, WORKMANSHIP TO 2,500.00 500.00
DISMANTLE DAMAGED PARTS, INCLUDING CUT AND
WELD, RE-ALIGNMENT OF BODY STRUCTURE AND
DAMAGE CONSISTENT WITH THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE
OF THE REPAIR OF TAILGATE, END PANEL, END PANEL
(WOODEN) AND CHASSIS PANEL (WOODEN).

TO RESPRAY PAING INCLUDING POLISHING AND 1,300.00 700.00
WAXING ON REPAIRED BODY PARTS, PORTIONS
CONSISTENT WITH THE ACCIDENT.

5,780.00 1,390.00
GRAND TOTAL 23,214.42 2,306.00

COND
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MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AlﬁSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report

No liability of responsibility whatsoever. in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
R in wh rin his or her own risk,




