

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YN 1911U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
2	TAILGATE @\$1260.30	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	2,520.60	-
2	TAILGATE LOCK BAR @\$355.00	SERVICEABLE	710.00	-
- 2	TAILGATE LOCK BRACKET (LOWER) @\$88.00	REUSE	176.00	-
2	TAILGATE LOCK BRACKET (MID) @\$78.00	REUSE	156.00	-
2	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH @\$98.00	SERVICEABLE	196.00	-
2	TAILGATE HINGE (LOWER) @\$166.00	SERVICEABLE	332.00	-
2	TAIL LAMP @\$120.00	REPLACED (1PC ONLY)	240.00	120.00
1	LICENCE PLATE BRACKET	REPLACED	76.00	76.00
1	LICENCE PLATE LAMP	REPLACED	66.00	66.00
1	REAR REINFORCEMENT	REPLACED	466.00	466.00
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	SERVICEABLE	955.00	-
1	SET REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	NOT NECESSARY	86.30	-
2	REAR CABIN PILLAR @\$950.00	SERVICEABLE	1,900.00	-
1	END PANEL	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	566.00	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,111.48	-182.00
			6,334.42	546.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
2	TAILGATE INNER BOARD (WOODEN) @\$950.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	1,900.00	-
1	STEP PANEL (WOODEN) (SN)	REPLACED	900.00	300.00
1	END PANEL (WOODEN) (SN)	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	870.00	-
2	CHASSIS PANEL (WOODEN) @\$1400.00 (SN)	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	2,800.00	-
1	FLOOR PANEL (WOODEN) (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	4,500.00	-
1	"60KM/H" STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	60.00	20.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)	REPLACED	70.00	50.00
			11,100.00	370.00

Report Ref No. CS3/GAI21005487/R1uf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING.		80.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST SYSTEM AND MOUNTINGS.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
	TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE REAR TAILGATE COMPONENTS TO NEW TAILGATE.		300.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE REAR CABIN.	NOT NECESSARY	700.00	-
	TO REMOVE, REFIT, AND REPLACE REAR BRACKET, WOODEN PLANKS AND TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		150.00	60.00
	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT TO THE REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING MOUNTING VEHICLE ONTO CHASSIS ALIGNMENT BENCH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	-
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR CHARGES, WORKMANSHIP TO DISMANTLE DAMAGED PARTS, INCLUDING CUT AND WELD, RE-ALIGNMENT OF BODY STRUCTURE AND DAMAGE CONSISTENT WITH THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILGATE, END PANEL, END PANEL (WOODEN) AND CHASSIS PANEL (WOODEN).		2,500.00	500.00
	TO RESPRAY PAING INCLUDING POLISHING AND WAXING ON REPAIRED BODY PARTS, PORTIONS CONSISTENT WITH THE ACCIDENT.		1,300.00	700.00
			5,780.00	1,390.00
	GRAND TOTAL		23,214.42	2,306.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	THOUSE THE STATE OF	1,850.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	国际的企业的特殊	2000年期 野鄉和	型的独立的现象

Report Ref No. CS3/GAI21005487/R1uf3e2-1

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.